Tantsiura Valentyn Yuriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth April 12, 1984

CMinfAHCbKa OKpYy>XHa NpokypaTypa Yepkacbkoi obnacTi,
Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 3 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20221
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20221
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/c7034a38-4106-4a5a-b9d3-60783c39846a

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tantsiura Ivan Valentynovych son —

Tantsiura Yuliia Viktorivna wife —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24514
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24514
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24514
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24514
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24515
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24515
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24515
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24515

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

MpokypaTypa YepkacbKoi
obnacTi, 3010TOHICbKA MicLeBa
npokypaTypa, KepiBHUK
30/10TOHICbKOI MicL.eBoi
npokypaTypwu

MpokypaTypa YepkacbKoil
obnacTi, 30/110TOHICbKa MicLeBa
npokypaTypa, KepiBHUK
30/10TOHICbKOI MicLEeBOI
MPoKypaTypu

MpokypaTypa YepkacbKol
obnacTi, 3010TOHICbKa MicLeBa
npokypaTypa, KepiBHUK

3010 TOHICbKOI MicLeBOI
npoKypaTypwu

Zolotonosha Local Prosecution
Office, Cherkasy oblast
(region), Head of Zolotonisk
Local Prosecutor's Office

Zolotonosha Local Prosecution
Office, Head of Zolotonisk Local
Prosecutor's Office

Prosecution , Prosecutor of
Chornobaivsk District

40 694,02

19 950,23

32 495,46

9 014,27

5 246,61

7 716,10

35,90


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3c2e4e-b916-4003-b2f7-8faa88a7409e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36ea5bce-4a50-4f12-8f94-731de7db5747
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dcc715f-09b4-4558-8447-f003b71dd765
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a11af0c-5fea-499e-98f7-182d5cde8767
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e3e3b70-acae-4104-8e7a-b06514a13850
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_67

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

120 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3c2e4e-b916-4003-b2f7-8faa88a7409e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3c2e4e-b916-4003-b2f7-8faa88a7409e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3c2e4e-b916-4003-b2f7-8faa88a7409e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36ea5bce-4a50-4f12-8f94-731de7db5747
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36ea5bce-4a50-4f12-8f94-731de7db5747
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36ea5bce-4a50-4f12-8f94-731de7db5747
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dcc715f-09b4-4558-8447-f003b71dd765
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dcc715f-09b4-4558-8447-f003b71dd765
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dcc715f-09b4-4558-8447-f003b71dd765
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a11af0c-5fea-499e-98f7-182d5cde8767
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a11af0c-5fea-499e-98f7-182d5cde8767
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a11af0c-5fea-499e-98f7-182d5cde8767
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e3e3b70-acae-4104-8e7a-b06514a13850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e3e3b70-acae-4104-8e7a-b06514a13850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e3e3b70-acae-4104-8e7a-b06514a13850
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_67

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH 493 748,00

UAH 400 400,00

UAH —

UAH 15 765,00

UAH 15 760,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3c2e4e-b916-4003-b2f7-8faa88a7409e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36ea5bce-4a50-4f12-8f94-731de7db5747
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dcc715f-09b4-4558-8447-f003b71dd765
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a11af0c-5fea-499e-98f7-182d5cde8767
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e3e3b70-acae-4104-8e7a-b06514a13850
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_67

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 6,85

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3c2e4e-b916-4003-b2f7-8faa88a7409e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36ea5bce-4a50-4f12-8f94-731de7db5747
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dcc715f-09b4-4558-8447-f003b71dd765
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a11af0c-5fea-499e-98f7-182d5cde8767
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e3e3b70-acae-4104-8e7a-b06514a13850
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_67

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

997.0 sg. m (1)

0 sg. m (5)

148.5 sq. m (1) —

148.5 sq. m (1) 119.0sg. m
(2)

— 119.0sg. m
(2)

— 56.0 sq. m
(1)

— 56.0 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3c2e4e-b916-4003-b2f7-8faa88a7409e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36ea5bce-4a50-4f12-8f94-731de7db5747
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dcc715f-09b4-4558-8447-f003b71dd765
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a11af0c-5fea-499e-98f7-182d5cde8767
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e3e3b70-acae-4104-8e7a-b06514a13850
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_67

VEHICLES:

2019 * Skoda Octavia 2017
2018 » Skoda Octavia 2017
2017 » Skoda Octavia 2017
2016 * BA3 21115 2005

¢ Mitsubishi Lancer X 2008
e Daewoo Lanos 2007

2015 e Daewoo Lanos 2007
e BA3 21115 2005

2014 * BA3 21115 1500 ky6. c™m.,
66.24 kBT 2005
* Daewoo Lanos 1500 ky6. c™m.,
63 KBT 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3c2e4e-b916-4003-b2f7-8faa88a7409e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36ea5bce-4a50-4f12-8f94-731de7db5747
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dcc715f-09b4-4558-8447-f003b71dd765
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a11af0c-5fea-499e-98f7-182d5cde8767
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e3e3b70-acae-4104-8e7a-b06514a13850
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_67

CAREER:

March 15, 2021 — CMinsiHCbKa OKpYy>XHa
npokypaTtypa YepkacbKoi
obnacri, Head

Dec. 15, 2015 — till March 15, 2021 Zolotonosha Local Prosecution
Office, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20221
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20221
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20221
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4755
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4755
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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